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MODERATOR  
 
Cathi Read, Small Communities Initiative, Department of Commerce  
360-725-3016 or cathi.read@commerce.wa.gov 
 
 
PANEL 
 
Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) 
Kaaren Roe, 360-725-3018 or kaaren.roe@commerce.wa.gov 
 
 
USDA Rural Development  
Peter McMillin, 360-704-7737 or peter.mcmillin@wa.usda.gov 
 
 
Public Works Board (PWB) 
Isaac Huang, 360-725-3162 or isaac.huang@commerce.wa.gov 
 
 
Drinking Water State Revolving Fund (DWSRF) 
Karen Klocke, 360-236-3116 or karen.klocke@doh.wa.gov 
 
 
Ecology State Revolving Fund/Centennial Clean Water Fund/Section 319 Grant 
Tammie McClure, 360-407-6410 or tammie.mcclure@ecy.wa.gov 
 
 
Community Economic Revitalization Board (CERB) 
Brian Lock, 360-725-4052 or brian.lock@commerce.wa.gov  
 
 
Department of Transportation (WSDOT) 
Ruth McIntyre, 360-705-7352 or mcintyr@wsdot.wa.gov 
 
 
Transportation Improvement Board (TIB) 
Stevan Gorcester, 360-586-1140 or steveG@tib.wa.gov  
 
 
County Road Administration Board (CRAB) 
Randy Hart, 360-350-6081 or randy@crab.wa.gov 
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